
TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Number of
Furrows
(PIECES)

4

5

4

5

MODEL

URPH 40

URPH 41

URPM 40

URPM 41

Clearance
 

(cm)

72

72

72

72

Distance between
beams
(cm)

90

90

90

90

Working width

(cm)

160-180

200-225

160-180

200-225

Working depth

(cm)

35-50

35-50

35-50

35-50

Power
requirement

(hp)

160-180

180-200

150-170

170-190

Weigth

(kg)

2050

2300

1990

2225

Kıbrıs Șehitleri Caddesi No: 98 Kat: 6 Daire: 11, 35220 Alsancak - İzmir / TÜRKİYE

ALMEKS DIȘ TİCARET LTD. ȘTİ.

- Specially designe and material for stony and hardest conditions.

- On-land plowing with adjustable two position working width for reducing plough pan and less fuel

  consumption.

- Two safety system Hydraulic (HRP) or mechanic (MRP) with 40 cm clearance.

Depth control wheel

Hydroulic safety
pressure adjustment


