

- Specially designe and material for stony and hardest conditions.
- On-land plowing with adjustable two position working width for reducing plough pan and less fuel consumption.
- Two safety system Hydraulic (HRP) or mechanic (MRP) with 40 cm clearance.





Depth control wheel

TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	Number of Furrows (PIECES)	Clearance (cm)	Distance between beams (cm)	Working width (cm)	Working depth (cm)	Power requirement (hp)	Weigth (kg)
URPH 40	4	72	90	160-180	35-50	160-180	2050
URPH 41	5	72	90	200-225	35-50	180-200	2300
URPM 40	4	72	90	160-180	35-50	150-170	1990
URPM 41	5	72	90	200-225	35-50	170-190	2225



(:O.

Kıbrıs Şehitleri Caddesi No: 98 Kat: 6 Daire: 11, 35220 Alsancak - İzmir / TÜRKİYE

🗾 almeks.com.tr

赵 info@almeks.com.tr



() +90(232) 463 7044

You Tube /almeks

+90(232) 463 9433



Google play